ACESSORIOS | LUXO

decaqd

JADER ALMEIDA (100) | Papeleira de piso
2024.BL100.MT.BR

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS

Item Descricdo

1

> A W N

PARAFUSO ALLEN
CHAVE ALLEN 2MM
PARAFUSO ALLEN
CHAVE ALLEN

SCJ. BASE DE LOUCA

2024.BL100.MT.BR

Lc 00/00 Dc 00/00
AC/DT Cédigo Deca

- 4180.014

- 4236.001

- 5890.024

= 5890.025

- 5910.007

CATALOGO DE PECAS DE REPOSICAO




