

JADER ALMEIDA (100) | Papeleira de piso 2024.BL100.MT.BR

		2024.BL100.MT.BR	
	COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS	Lc 00/00	Dc 00/00
Ite	m Descrição	AC/DT	Código Deca
1	PARAFUSO ALLEN	-	4180.014
2	CHAVE ALLEN 2MM	-	4236.001
3	PARAFUSO ALLEN	-	5890.024
4	CHAVE ALLEN	-	5890.025
Α	SCJ. BASE DE LOUÇA	-	5910.007

